Name of fee or Charge Housing	Statutory/ Discretion ary Charge	VAT Status 18/19	Charge excl. VAT 2018/19	VAT Amount 2018/19	Charge incl. VAT 2018/19	VAT Status 19/20	Charge VAT excl. VAT Amount 2019/20 2019/20	Charge i VAT 2019	
HMOs 5 year License (Fees for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 950.00	£ -	£ 950.00	0	€ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMOs 5 year License (Fees for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 1,099.00	£ -	£ 1,099.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Landlord	D	0	£ 475.00	C	£ 475.00	0	C	C	REMOVED\Deleted
Accredited	U	0	£ 475.00	£ -	£ 475.00	0	£ -	£	HEIMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 546.00	£ -	£ 546.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 6 to 10 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 500.00	£ -	£ 500.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 6 to 10 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 575.00	£ -	£ 575.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 11 to 15 people -	D	0	£ 550.00	£ -	£ 550.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Landlord Accredited									
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 632.00	£ -	£ 632.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 16 to 20 people -									
Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 599.00	£ -	£ 599.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 689.00	£ -	£ 689.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 689.00	£ -	£ 689.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 21 to 29 people - Non	D	0	£ 793.00	£ -	£ 793.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Accredited HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 30 or more - Landlord									
Accredited	D	0	£ 799.00	£ -	£ 799.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 30 or more - Non	D	0	£ 919.00	£ -	£ 919.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Accredited Renewable HMO's License (5 year-no changes or management regulation breaches) - 4 to 5 units - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 475.00	£ -	£ 475.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Renewable HMO's License (5 year-no changes or management regulation breaches) - 4 to 5 units - Non	_			_					
Accredited	D	0	£ 546.00		£ 546.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Other Misc. Income - License Variation - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 150.00		£ 150.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Other Misc. Income - License Variation - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 173.00		£ 173.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Other Misc. Income - Permitted number changes - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 150.00		£ 150.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
Other Misc. Income - Permitted number changes - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 173.00	£ -	£ 173.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 4 to 5 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 475.00	£ -	£ 475.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	D	0	£ 546.00	£ -	£ 546.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
subject to property condition/ inspection - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited  License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and									
subject to property condition/ inspection - 6 to 10 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 500.00	£ -	£ 500.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 6 to 10 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 575.00	£ -	£ 575.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and									
subject to property condition/ inspection - 11 to 15 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 550.00	£ -	£ 550.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£ 632.00	£ -	£ 632.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	D	0	£ 599.00	£ -	£ 599.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
subject to property condition/ inspection - 16 to 20 people - Landlord Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	D	0	£ 689.00	f -	£ 689.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted
subject to property condition/ inspection - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited  License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and									
subject to property condition/ inspection - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£ 689.00	£ -	£ 689.00	0	£ -	£	REMOVED\Deleted

Name of fee or Charge Housing	Statutory/ Discretion ary Charge	VAT Status 18/19	ex	Charge ccl. VAT 018/19	Am	AT ount 8/19		arge incl. Γ 2018/19	VAT Status 19/20	Charge excl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Amount 2019/20		rge incl. 2019/20	
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 21 to 29 people - Non Accredited	D	0	£	793.00	£	-	£	793.00	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 30 or more - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£	799.00	£	-	£	799.00	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 30 or more - Non Accredited	D	0	£	919.00	£	-	£	919.00	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
Failure to notify changes in ownership or management (non-license holder) - Landlord Accredited	D	0	£	250.00	£	-	£	250.00	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
Failure to notify changes in ownership or management (non-license holder) - Non Accredited	D	0	£	250.00	£	-	£	250.00	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
Sheltered Housing Visitor's Room - Per night per person	D	0	£	12.67	£	-	£	12.67	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED\Deleted
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% Discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10 % discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% capped discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% Discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15 % discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		£ -	£	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	D	0			£	-	£	-	0		€ -	£	-	REMOVED